STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

County 44 LaGrange

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit
LAGRANGE COUNTY
BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP
CLAY TOWNSHIP
CLEARSPRING TOWNSHIP
EDEN TOWNSHIP
GREENFIELD TOWNSHIP
JOHNSON TOWNSHIP
LIMA TOWNSHIP
MILFORD TOWNSHIP
NEWBURY TOWNSHIP
SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP
VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP
LAGRANGE CIVIL TOWN
SHIPSHEWANA CIVIL TOWN

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief

744,299

186,075
558,224

Expenditure Rate -

Public Safety Revenue 186,075
PSAP Distribution 0
Public Safety Distribution 186,075

111,645

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares

Distribution Distribution

61,744 346,413
865 4,151
906 4,345
812 3,898
893 4,282
281 1,349
1,229 5,896
664 3,183
762 3,657
1,681 8,066
209 1,004
670 3,214
10,242 49,135
8,399 40,295

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

408,157
5,016
5,251
4,710
5,175
1,630
7,125
3,847
4,419
9,747
1,213
3,884

59,377
48,694

134,754

O O OO OO O o o o o

19,113
15,674

186,075

Economic
Development
Distribution

161,492

O O O O O O O o o o o

13,156
3,298

5/5/2022



County 44 LaGrange

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit
TOPEKA CIVIL TOWN
WOLCOTTVILLE CIVIL TOWN

744,299

186,075
558,224

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

Expenditure Rate -

Public

Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution

Public Safety Distribution

PRAIRIE HEIGHTS COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
WESTVIEW SCHOOL CORPORATION
LAKELAND SCHOOL CORPORATION
LAGRANGE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
NORTHEAST INDIANA SOLID WASTE

MANAGEMENT

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief

TOTAL:

111,645

Expenditure Rate -

186,075 Economic Development Revenue

0
186,075

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

7,942

918

11,910

43,703

24,568

5,386

2,291

186,075

Certified Shares Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
38,101 46,043 14,821
4,405 5,323 1,713
0 11,910 0
0 43,703 0
0 24,568 0
25,841 31,227 0
10,989 13,280 0
558,224 744,299 186,075

186,075

Economic
Development
Distribution

5,779
2,350
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186,075

5/5/2022





